
                              Cypress Christian School
                            Middle School Girls Basketball Schedule
               2023/2024
        

Date Opponent Home/Away Time
Thursday November 30 @ St. John's Away 5:00 PM

Monday December 4 Brice Christian Home 5:00 PM

Monday December 11 Grace Christian Home 5:00 PM

Friday December 15 St. John's Home 5:00 PM

Monday December 18 @ Shekinah Away 6:00 PM

Friday January 5 New Hope Home 5:00 PM

Friday January 12 Horizon Science Academy Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday January 16 @ Brice Christian Away 5:00 PM

Thursday January 18 @ Columbus Torah Away 5:00 PM

Monday January 29 COAL Tournament 1st Round TBD TBD

Tuesday January 30 COAL Tournament 2nd Round TBD TBD

Saturday February 3 COAL Tournament Championship TBD TBD

Wednesday November 29 Winter Sports Pictures 3:30 PM

Monday January 22 8th grade Recognition *in between games

*will move recognition to 1/5 if I can't fill this date*

*last update 11/28
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